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Last
Summers
Summers
Summers
Summers
Sommers
Sommers
Summers
Lint
Lint
Yoder
Beight
Drushel
Hochstetler
Mast
Mast
Mast
Kurtz
Kurtz
Kurtz
Kurtz
Kurtz
Mast
Mast
Mast
Kempf
Kempf
Kempf
Mast
Mast
Mast
Mast
Troyer
Mast
Mast
Yoder
Hage
Hage
Yoder
Yoder
Schlabach

First
Irene
Edith
Christena
Christian
John
Christina
Catharine
Matilda
John
Catharine
Rufes
Anna
Nancy
Abraham
Anna
Infant
Sarah
Johnny
John
Rebecca
Enos
Mary
John
Sarah
Magdalena
Jacob
Mary
Joseph
Infants
Jb
Fronica
Sarah
Jacob
Sarah
Fanny
Frederic
Veronica
Jacob
Frances
Fanie

MI DoB

11/14/1838
1/14/1848

DoD
7/14/1878
9/14/1884
2/21/1892
1/8/1878
2/26/1857
8/16/1859
8/8/1954
4/15/1869
10/4/1889
3/4/1859
2/13/1863
5/29/1878
5/27/1902
4/27/1909
7/15/1927
7/13/1908
9/21/1906
11/24/1899
5/30/1898
12/17/1953
9/20/1890
10/21/1895
9/19/1891
9/19/1891
8/7/1870
2/9/1869
2/23/1867
10/28/1886

2/1/1860
5/10/1851
5/30/1837
3/13/1864
10/29/1895
10/30/1906
6/28/1863
12/1/1869
11/2/1901
2/17/1894
8/21/1888

Abraham Mast Farm Cemetery

Notes
8 mo. 4?days dau. of J. Y. & H
7 mo. 21 days dau. of J. Y. & H.
68 yr. wife of Christian
53 yr. 13 days
68 yr.9-1
67 yr. 4-23 wife of John
1954? 11 yr. 5?-3? dau of C. & C.
597 Yr. 7-15 wife of John
88 yr. 8-6
3/4?/1859? 19? Yr. 6-3 dau. of Joslin
2yr.11-18 son of J. & D.
31 yr. 10-13 wife of A. J.
63 yr. 1-24 wife of H.
Father
(Miller) Mother
infant of S. E. & E.
16 yr. 1-4 daughter of J. & R.
15yr. 1-25 son of J. & R.
43 yr. 2-21
98 yr. 7 days wife of John Y.
4yr.2-13sonof J. Y. &R.
37yr. 10-1
71 yr. 1-18 "Our Father"
71 yr. 1-18 wife of John "Our Mother"
75 yr. 6-25 wife of Jacob
82 yr. 1-10
1867? 39 yr. 10-18? dau. of J. & M.
23 yr.9-3 son of E. & H.
son & daughterof E. & H.
71yr.7-2
1851? 66 yr. 1-47?
207 Yr. 1-18 consort of Moses Troyer
36yr.8-14
66 yr. 1-22
72 yr. 1-8 wife of J. D.
69 yr. 5-5
71 yr. 8-7 wife of Frederic
83 yr. 3-20
62 yr. 8-27 wife of Jacob
9 mo. 29 days dau. Of S. & C.



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
84
85
87

Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Summers

Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Bercky
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Miller
Miller
Miller
Hartzler
Mast
Troyer
Troyer
Mast
Mast
Mast
Mast
Mast
Mast
Mast
Mast
Mast
M.
Martin
Martin
Martin
Burkholder
W.

A.

Abraham Mast Farm Cemetery

Jacob
Elizabeth
N.
Catharine

John Z.

Elizabeth
Infant
__?uel
John
Abraham
Jn

Jb
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Christena
Anna J.

Daniel M.
Leroy F.

Infant

Abraham L.

Hannah J.

Joseph D.

Mary
Joseph
Infant
Steven
Catharine
Jacob
David
Susanna
An
Elizabeth
Abraham
Veronica
C.
Susanna
Mary
Elizabeth

Frances F.

Aaron
M.

Martha A M.
Joseph A. M.

Melissy
Isaac

J.

F.

11/1/1820

1/15/1849

2/26/1816
0/0/1856
0/0/1856

0/0/1861

12/10/1881
11/18/1895
8/25/1855
2/12/1885
5/1/1848
11/1/1863
1/16/1849

2/3/1841
7/22/1887
10/5/1853
9/3/1850
7/6/1885
9/13/1863
8/15/1904
0/0/1934
0/0/1917
11/3/1922
2/16/1880
0/0/1942
7/2/1883
12/27/1897
7/5/1882
5/26/1887
1/23/1877
7/24/1870
10/27/1865
9/18/1858
1/22/1856
8/18/1862
5/7/1838
7/6/1878
11/18/1877
6/8/1845
5/21/1858
8/13/1853
2/20/1836
2/18/1836
8/31/1850
11/22/1869

7/24/1863
5/13/1861
12/28/1856
5/28/1844

61yr.1-9

71 yr. 3-27 wife of J. N.

71yr.2-27

91 yr. 9-2 wife of N.

2 mo. 11 days son of P. & E.

30 yr. 6-11 "wife of.." stone broken
son of J. N. & E.

6?/13?/1841? ?3 yr. ?-18? stone broken
2/3?/1841? 25yr.1-?

75yr. 1-9

75yr. 11-11

70 yr. 11-2

97 yr. 4-22 wife of Jacob

4yr.5-14

88 yr. 5-20

4yr.10-3son of F. D. & M. E.
2/16?/1880 6 mo. 26 days dau. M. & E.

28 yr. 3-12 dau. of J. & M.
70 yr. 7-5

18827 49 yr. 12 days wife of Joseph
7 mo. 12 days son of D. M. & A. J.
sonof J.T. &F.

6 mo. 1daysonof ). T. &F.
22 yr. 6-22 wife of John T.

5 mo. 5 days son of I. & S.

6 yr.4-10 son of C. & R.

6 mo. 2 days dau. of A. & L.
30yr.4 mo.

81 yr. 7-11 wife of A.

75 yr. 1-27

45 yr. 1-2 wife of Abraham
79yr.11-21

71 yr. 5-24 wife of Christian
22 yr. 10-12 wife of Samuel
1 yr. 2-6 daughter of S. & M.
7 yr. 6-23 daughter of S. & E.
7 yr.7-6 son of S. & E.

no other information

4? mo. 4 days dau. of S. & N.
23 days son of S. & N.

8 mo. 10 days dau. of S. & N.
4vyr.1-28

"W

"F.A



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
98
100
102
104
105
105
106
107
109
111
112
113
114
114

M.

M.
Cole
Cole
Kline
Degler
Degler
Hammond
B.

Y.

M.
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Cole
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller

J.

A.
Hannah
John
William
David
Henry
Jacob
L.

E.

J.

Eli
Mary
Emma
Sanford
John
Rebecca
Moses
Samuel
Levi
Ella

Abraham Mast Farm Cemetery

>

0/0/1835
0/0/1837
8/23/1877
3/2/1895

0/0/1868
0/0/1872

5/7/1846

8/28/1830
2/15/1863
6/15/1875
9/11/1864
8/23/1843

0/0/1913
0/0/1908
11/29/1915
8/28/1897
1/30/1875
9/6/1886
3/29/1875
3/11/1900
0/0/1950
0/0/1921

"M

"A.M."

71 yr. 11-22 wife of J.
18307 9 yr. 8-19 son of S. & H.
22 yr.5-12

65 yr. 9 mo.

23 yr. 6-23

14 days son of I. M. & E.
"L.A.B."

"E.Y."

"M

77 yr. 4-14

70 yr. 6-24 wife of Eli D.

73 yr. 11-12

46 yr. 3-20 wife of M. J.
38 yr.9-9

son of Levi E. & Ella E.

wife of Levi E.



